
Ladies Race 2018

Ladies Race 1 Max laps 2

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 927 11:05:00 11:48:34 00:43:34 2614 2820 2 2820 1

Charlotte Ferneyhough Tiegan Crick 420 51839 1111 11:05:00 12:01:58 00:56:58 3418 3077 2 3077 2

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1142 11:05:00 12:04:37 00:59:37 3577 3132 2 3132 3

Fee Southgate Radial 61234 1142 11:05:00 12:05:36 01:00:36 3636 3184 2 3184 4

Rhianon Hitt Radial 81224 1142 11:05:00 12:08:10 01:03:10 3790 3319 2 3319 5

Anna Nickalls Hannah Bard 420 51073 1111 11:05:00 12:09:04 01:04:04 3844 3460 2 3460 6

Sian Fordham David Hitt D 18 6438 824 11:05:00 12:02:04 00:57:04 3424 4155 2 4155 7

Micky Dowley Lizzy Pico Blue 1330 11:05:00 11:05:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 1 RTD 9

No. in race 8

Ladies Race 2 Max laps 3

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Charlotte Ferneyhough Tiegan Crick 420 51839 1111 12:20:00 12:49:10 00:29:10 1750 1575 2 2363 1

Fee Southgate Radial 61234 1142 12:20:00 12:50:08 00:30:08 1808 1583 2 2375 2

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 927 12:20:00 12:56:47 00:36:47 2207 2381 3 2381 3

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1142 12:20:00 12:50:29 00:30:29 1829 1602 2 2402 4

Anna Nickalls Hannah Bard 420 51073 1111 12:20:00 12:50:45 00:30:45 1845 1661 2 2491 5

Rhianon Hitt Radial 81224 1142 12:20:00 12:53:48 00:33:48 2028 1776 2 2664 6

Sian Fordham David Hitt D 18 6438 824 12:20:00 12:49:44 00:29:44 1784 2165 2 3248 7

Micky Dowley Lizzy Pico Blue 1330 12:20:00 12:44:39 00:24:39 1479 1112 1 3336 8

No. in race 8

Ladies Race 3 Max laps 3

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 927 14:30:00 15:14:24 00:44:24 2664 2874 3 2874 1

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1142 14:30:00 15:09:16 00:39:16 2356 2063 2 3095 2

Fee Southgate Radial 61234 1142 14:30:00 15:10:13 00:40:13 2413 2113 2 3169 3

Anna Nickalls Hannah Bard 420 51073 1111 14:30:00 15:10:09 00:40:09 2409 2168 2 3252 4

Rhianon Hitt Radial 81224 1142 14:30:00 15:12:15 00:42:15 2535 2220 2 3330 5

Sian Fordham David Hitt D 18 6438 824 14:30:00 15:23:09 00:53:09 3189 3870 3 3870 6

Charlotte Ferneyhough Tiegan Crick 420 51839 1111 14:30:00 14:30:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 RTD 9

Micky Dowley Lizzy Pico Blue 1330 14:30:00 14:30:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 9

No. in race 8

Ladies Race Total
Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap R1 R2 R3 Total Disc Position

Jenny Ball S 15 2025 927 1 3 1 5 2 1

Charlotte Ferneyhough Tiegan Crick 420 51839 1111 2 1 9 12 3 2

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1142 3 4 2 9 5 3

Fee Southgate Radial 61234 1142 4 2 3 9 5 4

Anna Nickalls Hannah Bard 420 51073 1111 6 5 4 15 9 5

Rhianon Hitt Radial 81224 1142 5 6 5 16 10 6

Sian Fordham David Hitt D 18 6438 824 7 7 6 20 13 7

Micky Dowley Lizzy Pico Blue 1330 9 8 9 26 17 8

Race Officer:- John Burgoyne

Date :- 11/8/18


